
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
ATHLETE PRIZEMONEY 

 

Maurie Plant Meet 2026 

 
  
  
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 

Prize Money 
  
The following prize money allocations will apply for each event at the Maurie Plant 
Meet. Please note, as per WACT regulations, prizemoney is split into Core and 
Additional Events. The split can be seen below: 
 
 
Continental Tour Gold   Men Women 
100m 10,000 USD  
200m 15,000 USD 10,000 USD 
400m 15,000 USD  
800m 10,000 USD  
1500m 15,000 USD 15,000 USD 
3000m 10,000 USD 15,000 USD 
100m Hurdles   10,000 USD 
High Jump 10,000 USD 10,000 USD 
Long Jump 10,000 USD  
Discus 15,000 USD 15,000 USD 
Pole Vault  15,000 USD 

 
 
 
Continental Tour Silver Men Women 
100m  5,000 USD 

 
 
 
Continental Tour Bronze Men Women 
400m Hurdles  3,000 AUD 
Triple Jump 3,000 AUD  

 
 
 
Para Athletics Events Men Women 
100m AMB 3,000 AUD 3,000 AUD 
1500m AMB 3,000 AUD  

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 

The total prize money per event will be awarded as follows:  
Place Gold - 15,000 USD Gold - 10,000 USD 

1st 5,000 3,500 
2nd 3,000 2,000 
3rd 2,000 1,400 
4th 1,400 1,000 
5th 1,200 800 
6th 1,000 600 
7th 800 400 
8th 600 300 

Total 15,000 (USD) 10,000 (USD) 
 

Place Silver - 5,000 USD 
1st 1,600 
2nd 1,200 
3rd 900 
4th 600 
5th 400 
6th 300 

Total 5,000 (USD) 
 

Place Bronze - 3,000 AUD 
1st 1,050 
2nd 825 
3rd 475 
4th 300 
5th 200 
6th 150 

Total 3,000 (AUD) 
 

Place Para Athletics - 3,000 AUD 
1st 1,050 
2nd 825 
3rd 475 
4th 300 
5th 200 
6th 150 



 
 
 

 

Total 3,000 (AUD) 
 
 
Australian Athletics will contact prize money winners via email. No money will be paid 
on event day.   
 
Please note Australian Athletics will wait until clearance of the doping control tests 
before paying any prize money for the event.   
 
Athletes are required to be current financial members of their own AA Member 
Association and/or World Athletics Member Federation. Any athlete who does not 
meet this requirement on the day of the competition will not be entitled to any prize 
money and may forfeit acknowledgement of their performance including any ranking 
and/or placing points.   
 


